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Youth Indoor Team Challenge
NED – GER - BEL

Gent, 07 februari 2010
Results

60m girls
 1 2325 VERVAET IMKE 93 BEL   7.69 7 Pnts
 2 9420 BRAUN FRANZISKA 93 GER   7.76 5 Pnts
 3 9421 SCHACHTSCHNEIDER MAIKE 94 GER   7.90 4 Pnts
 4 2150 DE MAITRE ELLA 93 BEL   7.93 3 Pnts
 5 9271 VAN SCHAGEN TESSA 94 NED   8.08 2 Pnts
 6 9300 SEDNEY NAOMI 94 NED   8.13 1 Pnts

200m girls
 1 2325 VERVAET IMKE 93 BEL   24.38  7 Pnts
 2 9421 SCHACHTSCHNEIDER MAIKE 94 GER   24.92  5 Pnts
 3 1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY 94 BEL   25.11  4 Pnts
 4 9423 SCHNEIDER ANNE 93 GER   26.11  3 Pnts
 5 9273 RIJKEN REBECCA 93 NED   26.57  2 Pnts

9272 HENDRIKS SHARON 93 NED   DNF  0 Pnts

400m girls
 1 2092 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 BEL   57.77  7 Pnts
 2 9274 CLAASSEN ROOS SANNE 94 NED   58.68  5 Pnts
 3 2570 MIRI YASMINA 94 BEL   59.00  4 Pnts
 4 9425 VIERBAUM LAURA 93 GER   59.26  3 Pnts
 5 9275 VOSKAMP ANNA 93 NED   59.72  2 Pnts
 6 9424 BOHM DJAMILA 94 GER   61.97  1 Pnts

800m girls
 1 2137 CARTON LOUISE 94 BEL   2:15.30  7 Pnts
 2 9426 UDELHOVEN LUNA 94 GER   2:16.16  5 Pnts
 3 9276 WOLTERS FIEKE 93 NED   2:17.16  4 Pnts
 4 9277 TROOSTER ANOUK 93 NED   2:18.34  3 Pnts
 5 2044 MATTHIJSSENS DONNA 93 BEL   2:19.44  2 Pnts
 6 9427 KOCH SARAH 93 GER   2:20.36  1 Pnts

60mH girls
 1 2150 DE MAITRE ELLA 93 BEL   8.64 7 Pnts
 2 9428 ZAPALSKA MONIKA 94 GER   8.68 5 Pnts
 3 2167 VAN DIEST DORIEN 93 BEL   8.74 4 Pnts
 4 9279 DUIJN MARLOES 93 NED   8.86 3 Pnts
 5 9278 KLOMP NAOMI 93 NED   8.89 2 Pnts
 6 9429 PLAZA ALEXANDRA 94 GER   9.15 1 Pnts

high jump girls
 1 2078 DIRCKX JOLIEN 93 BEL   1.76 7 Pnts
 2 9281 HOFMANS TANITA 94 NED   1.74 5 Pnts
 3 9280 ROTS MAUREEN 93 NED   1.74 4 Pnts
 4 9429 PLAZA ALEXANDRA 94 GER   1.72 3 Pnts
 5 2424 BOEN HANNE 93 BEL   1.68 2 Pnts
 6 9430 UHLENBRUCK ANNA 94 GER   1.63 1 Pnts

long jump girls
 1 9420 BRAUN FRANZISKA 93 GER   5.73 7 Pnts
 2 9282 DWOMOH GABRIELLA 94 NED   5.66 5 Pnts
 3 2579 VELGHE KARLIEN 94 BEL   5.54 4 Pnts
 4 9283 GIELEN ELLIS 93 NED   5.41 3 Pnts
 5 2200 HEIJNDRICKX INES 93 BEL   5.34 2 Pnts
 6 9426 UDELHOVEN LUNA 94 GER   5.28 1 Pnts
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shot put girls
 1 9284 REINDERS EVA 93 NED   13.25  7 Pnts
 2 2147 BOUMKWO JOLIEN 93 BEL   13.20  5 Pnts
 3 9434 KREBS CHRISTINA 94 GER   12.42  4 Pnts
 4 9285 DE KLERK ROOS 94 NED   12.17  3 Pnts
 5 9435 ZUNKER SANDRA 93 GER   11.59  2 Pnts
 6 2499 ROEGIERS SARAH 94 BEL   11.42  1 Pnts

4 x 200m girls
 1 BEL 1        1:40.48 12 Pnts

2325 VERVAET IMKE 93
2092 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94
3163 LAUS CAMILLE 93
1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY 94

 2 GER            1:40.91 8 Pnts
9421 SCHACHTSCHNEIDER MAIKE 94
9428 ZAPALSKA MONIKA 94
9439 SALTERBERG CHRISTINE 94
9423 SCHNEIDER ANNE 93

 3 BEL 2         1:41.82
2150 DE MAITRE ELLA 93
2388 VANHEUSDEN MARISA 94
1986 LEEMANS JOLIEN 94
2078 DIRCKX JOLIEN 93

 4 NED 1:43.36 4 Pnts
9273 RIJKEN REBECCA 93
9272 HENDRIKS SHARON 93
9279 DUIJN MARLOES 93
9278 KLOMP NAOMI 93

60m boys
 1 9251 PUPELLA SANDER 93 NED   7.06 7 Pnts
 2 9250 MUTEBWA JONATHAN 93 NED   7.07 5 Pnts
 3 3259 DIALLO OUMAR 94 BEL   7.15 4 Pnts
 4 2680 SORTINO JEREMI 94 BEL   7.17 3 Pnts
 5 9400 LUZAT ANDREAS 93 GER   7.23 2 Pnts
 6 9401 RETTEMEYER JONAS 93 GER   7.38 1 Pnts

200m boys
 1 9251 PUPELLA SANDER 93 NED   22.29  7 Pnts
 2 9250 MUTEBWA JONATHAN 93 NED   22.76  5 Pnts
 3 2727 LUYCX BRAM 94 BEL   22.82  4 Pnts
 4 9402 SCHEER PHILIPP 93 GER   22.86  3 Pnts
 5 2629 VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE 93 BEL   23.26  2 Pnts
 6 9403 SCHULZ CHRISTOPHER 93 GER   23.34  1 Pnts

400m boys
 1 2056 BOUCKAERT JOREN 93 BEL   51.15  7 Pnts
 2 2906 REGINSTER MICHEL 93 BEL   51.79  5 Pnts
 3 9255 VAN DEN BERGH OLAF 94 NED   51.88  4 Pnts
 4 9404 STEUDEL BENNET 94 GER   52.26  3 Pnts
 5 9254 DE JONG JOOST 94 NED   52.34  2 Pnts
 6 9405 ORTH CARSTEN 93 GER   53.31  1 Pnts

800m boys
 1 9256 SPRONG RICCARDO 93 NED   2:00.27  7 Pnts
 2 2255 VAN BELLEGHEM WOUT 93 BEL   2:00.75  5 Pnts
 3 2003 PAERMENTIER GILLES 93 BEL   2:01.80  4 Pnts
 4 9406 SCHUH MARIAN 93 GER   2:01.94  3 Pnts
 5 9407 ROSENBERGER MARCEL 93 GER   2:05.45  2 Pnts
 6 9257 OOLBEKKINK YOURI 94 NED   2:13.54  1 Pnts
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60mH boys
 1 9258 DEKKER TIM 93 NED   8.12 7 Pnts
 2 2260 TOMMELEIN LEANDER 94 BEL   8.24 5 Pnts
 3 2358 CRAENINCKX ROBBE 93 BEL   8.50 4 Pnts
 4 9409 CHAN ROBIN 93 GER   8.50 3 Pnts
 5 9408 ARGO SVEN 94 GER   8.77 2 Pnts
 6 9259 VELLEMA LENNOX 93 NED   9.80 1 Pnts

high jump boys
 1 2219 GHUYS BRAM 93 BEL   2.09 7 Pnts
 2 9261 KETEL JOOST 94 NED   1.90 5 Pnts
 3 2984 HUTLET AURELIEN 93 BEL   1.90 4 Pnts
 4 9260 SCHONEBAUM JOHAN 93 NED   1.85 3 Pnts
 5 9410 SCHUMACHER LUCA 93 GER   1.85 2 Pnts
 6 9411 FEYHL MARCO 93 GER   1.80 1 Pnts

long jump boys
 1 9262 WOLTERS KJELL 94 NED   7.15 7 Pnts
 2 9263 VAN DER HOOFT JOERI 93 NED   6.87 5 Pnts
 3 2976 LAMBERT ROMAIN 93 BEL   6.74 4 Pnts
 4 2488 BOSCHMANS JURIAN 94 BEL   6.42 3 Pnts
 5 9412 KLETTE BASTIAN 93 GER   6.30 2 Pnts
 6 9413 THELING FABIAN 94 GER   6.11 1 Pnts

shot put boys
 1 9414 WALECKI PATRICK 93 GER   17.03  7 Pnts
 2 9415 BILL EDUARD 93 GER   16.95  5 Pnts
 3 9264 WILLEMSEN IVO 93 NED   16.18  4 Pnts
 4 2739 DE BECKER KENNETH 94 BEL   15.98  3 Pnts
 5 9265 HALLEGRAEFF JORIS 93 NED   14.88  2 Pnts
 6 2594 STEVENS THOMAS 93 BEL   13.40  1 Pnts

4 x 200m boys
 1 NED 1:31.51 12 Pnts

9250 MUTEBWA JONATHAN 93
9255 VAN DEN BERGH OLAF 94
9254 DE JONG JOOST 94
9251 PUPELLA SANDER 93

 2 BEL 1 1:32.07 8 Pnts
2520 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN 94
2727 LUYCX BRAM 94
2690 AKENZUA NEIL 93
2629 VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE 93

 3 GER 1:36.08 4 Pnts
9401 RETTEMEYER JONAS 93
9402 SCHEER PHILIPP 93
9409 CHAN ROBIN 93
9403 SCHULZ CHRISTOPHER 93
BEL 2  DNF
2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA 93
2294 EYCKMANS DYLAN 93
2607 DE WITTE BRENT 93
2314 VERCAMMEN FILIP 93
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TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NED GER BEL

GIRLS 60 2 1 5 4 7 3

200 2 0 5 3 7 4

400 5 2 3 1 7 4

800 4 3 5 1 7 2

60h 3 2 5 1 7 4

high jump 5 4 3 1 7 2

long jump 5 3 7 1 4 2

shot put 7 3 4 2 5 1

4x200 4 8 12

score 55 59 85

BOYS 60 7 5 2 1 4 3

200 7 5 3 1 4 2

400 4 2 3 1 7 5

800 7 1 3 2 5 4

60h 7 1 3 2 5 4

high jump 5 3 2 1 7 4

long jump 7 5 2 1 4 3

shot put 4 2 7 5 3 1

4x200 12 4 8

score 84 43 73

total score 139 102 158
NED GER BEL

ranking 2 3 1


